
Trains and Lanes "Full House" Trophy Race

Round

6
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

37869

Nitro Buggy

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Alex Miller 5 1 11 6:12.847 32.842 33.036 33.730 1 

Brandon Coblentz 7 2 11 6:19.737 6.890 33.076 33.453 34.201 2 

Dave Amaru 4 3 10 6:12.834 29.229 34.094 37.283 3 

Michael Furnari 3 4 10 6:17.239 4.405 34.199 35.793 37.724 4 

Gary Sinclair 6 5 10 6:21.588 8.754 35.761 36.867 38.159 5 

John Ohrin 2 6 9 6:03.092 38.126 38.424  6 

Don Swanson 9 7 9 6:16.395 13.303 35.863 38.835  7 

Brian Ferencin 8 8 4 3:34.405 43.418   8 

Anthony Giordano 1 9 2 1:28.345 42.628   9 

Car#
Anthony Giordano John Ohrin Michael Furnari Dave Amaru Alex Miller Gary SinclairBrandon CoblentzBrian Ferencin Don Swanson

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

7/42.628 9/49.069 4/38.173 5/38.824 2/34.496 3/37.420 1/33.076 8/47.250 6/40.3231.

 9/6:23.6  8/6:32.5 10/6:21.7 10/6:28.1 11/6:19.5 10/6:14.2 11/6:03.8  8/6:18.0  9/6:02.8

8/45.717 7/38.276 5/40.558 3/35.779 2/35.153 4/38.763 1/34.041 9/56.777 6/42.2942.

 9/6:37.5  9/6:33.0 10/6:33.6 10/6:13.0 11/6:23.0 10/6:20.9 11/6:09.1  7/6:04.1  9/6:11.7

6/39.454 5/41.182 3/38.810 1/33.062 4/38.856 2/36.846 8/43.418 7/46.3023.

 9/6:20.3 10/6:39.6 10/6:18.0 11/6:16.6 10/6:23.4 11/6:21.1  8/6:33.1  9/6:26.7

6/38.614 5/39.926 3/36.917 1/34.187 4/36.609 2/33.961 8/66.960 7/42.1914.

 9/6:12.1 10/6:39.6 10/6:15.8 11/6:16.4 10/6:19.1 11/6:19.2  7/6:15.1  9/6:24.9

6/38.126 5/36.805 3/35.711 2/35.549 4/38.270 1/33.627 7/39.7715.

 9/6:06.3 10/6:33.2 10/6:12.0 11/6:19.3 10/6:19.8 11/6:17.4  9/6:19.5

6/38.836 5/35.258 3/29.229 1/33.464 4/36.274 2/37.723 7/36.0256.

 9/6:03.5 10/6:26.5 11/6:34.6 11/6:17.5 10/6:16.9 11/6:23.6  9/6:10.3

7/43.509 5/38.435 3/47.635 1/32.906 4/40.200 2/33.552 6/35.8637.

 9/6:07.5 10/6:26.1 10/6:15.5 11/6:15.2 10/6:20.5 11/6:21.5  9/6:03.5

6/38.942 5/36.471 3/33.994 1/32.842 4/35.761 2/34.399 7/47.8708.

 9/6:05.4 10/6:23.5 10/6:11.1 11/6:13.5 10/6:17.6 11/6:21.1  9/6:11.9

6/38.266 5/36.232 3/35.759 1/33.337 4/39.621 2/33.124 7/45.7569.

 9/6:03.0 10/6:21.1 10/6:09.6 11/6:12.7 10/6:19.7 11/6:19.3  9/6:16.3

4/34.199 3/40.176 1/34.818 5/39.814 2/33.88510.

10/6:17.2 10/6:12.8 11/6:13.7 10/6:21.5 11/6:18.6

1/33.033 2/35.50311.

11/6:12.8 11/6:19.7

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)             Round      Race        Pos in Race        Fast Lap       

  1Alex Miller 11 1 6 32.84216:12.847

  2Brandon Coblentz 11 1 6 33.07626:19.737 6.890

  3Dave Amaru 10 1 6 29.22936:12.834

  4Michael Furnari 10 1 6 34.19946:17.239 4.405

  5Gary Sinclair 10 1 6 35.76156:21.588 4.349

  6John Ohrin 9 1 6 38.12666:03.092

  7Don Swanson 9 1 6 35.86376:16.395 13.30

3  8Brian Ferencin 4 1 6 43.41883:34.405

  9Anthony Giordano 2 1 6 42.62891:28.345


